XICON PASSIVE COMPONENTS • (800) 628-0544
5% Thick Film Chip Resistors (RoHS Compliant)	 CR5-RC Series
XC-600033 Date Revised: 9/06/19
301
260
263
0603
0805

•	 Inner electrode protection
•	 Value range 0Ω ~ 10MΩ
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
-
Series
2 6 0 1 0 K
Value Suffix (RoHS Compliant)
- R C
CONSTRUCTION
	 No.	 Part Name
	 1	 Protective coating:  Epoxy
	 2	 Al2O3 high purity alumina substrate:  Al 96fi
	 3	 Resistive element:  metal film
	 4	 Termination (Inner):  Ag/Pd
	 5	 Termination (Between):  Ni plating film
	 6	 Termination (Outer):  Sn plating film
NOTE: RoHS Compliant by Exemption
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
1
2 34 5
4
L
W
t
C
D
Ambient Temperature (�C)
R
at
ed
 L
oa
d
(%
) ø13 ±0.5
10 ±1
50
min.